Product information
Non-contractual presentation photos, the machines are delivered without accessories
unless otherwise stated. HiKOKI reserves the right to change certain technical
characteristics, as well as the accessories supplied as standard. All products presented
fall within the limit of the available stocks of HiKOKI Power Tools.
HiKOKI 3 YEAR WARRANTY More information about
our conditions at hikoki-powertools.com
Read everything
about our services at
hikoki-powertools.co.uk
Compact and lightweight
Tool length of only 165 mm
Quick and easy attachment
DS18DDQJRZ
5-in-1 Cordless Driver Drill
18V - 55 Nm hard / 26 Nm soft
4966376411634
Versions3
DS18DDQJRZ: 2x battery BSL1820M, charger UC18YFSL,
all attachments, stackable case HSC II
Characteristics
Driver Drill with Quick Attachment System enables easy attachment
and removal of various attachments, such as chuck, bit holder and
the angle and offset attachment
Quick and easy attachment swapping improves productivity and saves time
Removable attachments of the quick chuck system improve accuracy,
especially in tight or hard-to-reach areas
Compact and lightweight 2-speed drill for easy handling
Tool length of only 165 mm and 116 mm without attachments
for optimum manoeuvrability and easy handling
13 mm chuck for a wide range of accessories
20 adjustable torque settings for various applications
Ergonomic soft grip handle for optimal control and longer
comfortable working
Specifications
Voltage 18V
Max. capacity drilling Steel 13 mm
Wood 36 mm
Max. capacity screwing Wood screw 6 x 75 mm
Machine screw 6 mm
Capacity chuck 1.5 - 13 mm
Max. torque Hard joint 55 Nm
Soft joint 26 Nm
No-load speed Low mode 0 - 440 /min.
High mode 0 - 1,700 /min.
Slip torque Stages 20
Torque 0.6 - 4 Nm
Motor type Brushless
LED light Yes
Center height offset
attachment
11 mm
Dimensions1 Without adapter 116 x 85 x 217 mm
With chuck 165 x 85 x 217 mm
With bit holder 160 x 85 x 217 mm
With offset adapter 200 x 85 x 217 mm
Weight2 With BSL1820M 1.3 kg
Without battery 0.9 kg
1  Dimensions with BSL1820M.
2 Weight according to EPTA-2004 procedure.
3  Standard accessories vary by country or area.
379248
 379246
379245
379247